Pista "Erta" Piste
San Vigilio di Marebbe

Partenza quota

Arrivo quota
Lunghezza
Pendenza media
Pendenza minima
Pendenza mass.

1605 m
1565 m
1200 m
1325 m
32 %
22 %
61 %
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Pista "ERTA"

Partenza quota 1605 m
1565 m
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Lunghezza 1325 m
Pendenza media 32 %
Pendenza minima 22 %
Pendenza mass. 61 %
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Sor S 1 Pista "ERTA" Piste
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